Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Msportevent

CORRECTION #1 U1z
Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

AUT CHEVAUX Lena 2005 R F 1.9999 00848941 yes
DEISL Stefanie 2003 R F 1.519 00846192 yes
GRABHER Konstanze 2004 R F 1.299 00842991 yes
HUBER Pia 2003 R F 1.9999 00846262 yes
KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore 2004 R F 1.9999 00848569 yes
KNECHTL Lucia 2003 R F 1.423 00846189 yes
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia 2003 R F 1.401 00848567 yes
LEPIR Ana 2005 L F 1.9999 00848943 yes
MARK Marlene 2003 R F 1.478 00846191 yes
MOHAMED AL AMIN Suda 2003 R F 1.9999 00842497 yes
PFISTER Ladina 2003 R F 1.9999 00848570 yes
PRAXMARER Leonore 2003 R F 1.9999 00848568 yes
RUEDISSER Ronja 2004 R F 1.9999 00848942 yes
SCHALL Noelle 2002 F 1.457 00843741 yes
SCHALL Tamina 2005 R F 1.9999 00844325 yes
SCHLAGER Anna 2003 R F 1.509 00846323 yes
SCHWENNINGER Fabienne 2003 R F 1.327 00843745 yes
TASCHEK Katharina 2002 R F 1.447 00841222 yes
ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea 2003 R F 1.119 00843744 yes
19 Participants (19 present)

BLR ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 2004 R F 1.317 00846139 yes
DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 2002 R F 1.75 00846117 yes
MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya 2004 R F 1.9999 00848846 yes
MYSHKAVETS Darya 2002 R F 1.168 00844107 yes
PARNIUK Maryia 2004 R F 1.9999 00848847 yes
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 2003 R F 1.9999 00848845 yes
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 2003 R F 1.180 00846116 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

CRO BANOVIC Iva 2002 R F 1.415 00848629 yes
JOLIC Jelena 2003 R F 1.150 00846214 yes
MAJDANDZIC Maja 2002 R F 1.392 00845726 yes
SABAN Jela 2004 R F 1.9999 00845730 yes
VLATKOVIC Ana 2004 R F 1.9999 00848865 yes
VLATKOVIC Bruna 2004 R F 1.9999 00848866 yes

6 Participants (6 present)
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Klagenfurt (AUT)

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Individual QQpherd:Team
27.10.2018 - Sportevent
CORRECTION #1 U1z

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2002 L F 1.186 00845853 yes
BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002 L F 1.38 00838484 yes
CMEJRKOVA Klara 2002 R F 1.428 00845878 yes
HAVLINOVA Tereza 2003 R F 1517 00846194 yes
MIROVSKA Eliska 2004 R F 1.9999 00848791 yes
NOVACKOVA Dominika 2003 R F 1.9999 00848790 yes
PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2002 R F 1.238 00844027 yes
STEHNEJOVA Tereza 2003 L F 1.9999 00848792 yes
VOLAKOVA Hana 2002 R F 1.233 00843777 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

DEN FLEDELIUS Kamma 2002 R F 1.356 00847800 yes
TRUDSOE Ria 2003 R F 1.367 00847801 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

ESP GREPPI Sara 2004 F 1.291 00848022 yes
RAPOSO Dana 2002 F 1.248 00845391 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

EST BOBROVA Elizaveta 2005 R F 1.9999 00847850 yes
MELLES Anne-Mai 2003 R F 1.439 00842326 yes
NILISK Kristiin 2004 R F 1.303 00846390 yes
PRELA Anna 2002 R F 1.77 00842177 yes
TRUUSE Gabriela 2004 L F 1.52 00844202 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

FIN POYSTI Laura 2002 R F 1.196 00839647 yes
SOHLBERG Oona 2002 R F 1.290 00843855 yes
TERHO Liisa 2002 R F 1.158 00841102 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

GER BERNSTEIN Katharina 2003 R F 1.9999 00848895 yes
BRUMANN Sarah 2004 R F 1.9999 00848900 yes
GOLDMANN Lara 2002 R F 1.176 00844531 yes
JUETTEN Svenja 2004 R F 1.344 00846484 yes
LOEFLATH Amelie 2002 R F 1.9999 00848901 yes
MARSCHALL Laura 2002 L F 1.9999 00848894 yes
MARX Charlotte 2005 R F 1.364 00845525 yes
PAGENSTECHER Nina 2002 L F 1.9999 00843621 yes
PRINZ Nele 2004 R F 1.9999 00848899 yes
ROPKE Greta 2002 R F 1.117 00843622 yes
SCHMID Linda 2003 R F 1.490 00846485 yes
WEDEL Floria 2003 R F 1.435 00846489 yes

&

12 Participants (12 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Klagenfurt (AUT)

Epee Women's

Individual QQpherd:Team
27.10.2018 - Sportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uiz

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GRE CHRISTOU Theodora 2002 R F 1.182 00842586 yes
DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda 2003 R F 1.9999 00847861 yes
KARAMPINI Eirini 2002 L F 1.100 00841014 yes
KOLETSOU Evrydiki 2003 R F 1.9999 00848799 yes
KRITOULI Styliani 2003 R F 1.303 00842584 yes
RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2003 R F 1.154 00842585 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

HUN DEMENY Kata 2002 R F 1.438 00845858 yes
KOLLAR Kincso 2002 R F 1.178 00847219 yes
SALAMON Reka 2004 L F 1.45 00848653 yes
TANTMANN Evelin 2002 R F 1.459 00844731 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

ITA AMENDUNI Valentina 2003 R F 1.9999 00848770 yes
BARATTA Margherita 2003 L F 1.14 00844529 yes
BERARDELLI Lavinia 2003 R F 1.93 00846674 yes
BILLI Sofia 2002 L F 1.109 00841141 yes
BRINI Domitilla 2002 R F 1.50 00842021 yes
BRUNELLI Matilde 2002 F 1.465 00846675 yes
BUSCHINI Arianna 2002 R F 1.63 00840854 yes
CAFORIO Gaia 2003 F 1.8 00847896 yes
CENA Marzia 2002 L F 1.9 00844251 yes
CORNALBA Carlotta 2003 R F 1.97 00843851 yes
CRESTA Laura 2002 R F 1.67 00846111 yes
DE PICCOLI Chiara 2003 R F 1.16 00845441 yes
FRANCHINI Alice 2002 R F 1.217 00848103 yes
MACCAGNO Carola 2003 R F 1.89 00845418 yes
PAULIS Lucrezia 2003 R F 1.70 00847897 yes
PELA' Matilde 2003 R F 1.54 00843250 yes
PENNISI Alessandra 2002 L F 1.80 00846644 yes
PIERACCIANI Alice 2002 R F 1.33 00840799 yes
STELLA Sophia Eloisa 2003 L F 1.86 00848104 yes
VERDESCA Liliana 2003 L F 1.71 00843945 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

LUX ZENS Anna 2003 R F 1.58 00847758 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

MDA BERDIANU lonela 2004 R F 1.212 00845550 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NED GYOVAI Lilla Kinga 2004 F 1.9999 00848271 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

PHI SAYSON Samantha Beatrice 2003 R F 1.9999 00848179 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 Uiz

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

POL FRYSTACKA Petrycja 2003 F 1.184 00841906 yes
GWO0ZzDZ Julia 2002 R F 1.101 00841882 yes
HALEMBA Antonina 2006 R F 1.9999 00848769 yes
JANELLI Zofia 2002 R F 1.68 00841876 yes
KLASIK Alicja 2004 R F 1.10 00843729 yes
KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003 R F 1.153 00846029 yes
KORKUS Emilia 2004 R F 1.207 00847311 yes
OSADNIK Maja 2004 R F 1.286 00847337 yes
OSTROWSKA Alicja 2003 R F 1.481 00847276 yes
PEKALA Beata 2002 R F 1.343 00841907 yes
PIEJAK Zofia 2003 R F 1.426 00847340 yes
PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra 2003 R F 1.487 00846523 yes
RAKOCZY Natalia 2002 R F 1.185 00846217 yes
SABALSKA Ewelina 2003 L F 1.239 00841910 yes
STASZULONEK Karolina 2002 R F 1.19 00841905 yes
WIECZOREK Anna 2003 R F 1.487 00847310 yes
WIKTOR Weronika 2002 R F 1.179 00841866 yes
ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra 2002 R F 1.433 00846216 yes
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003 R F 1.95 00841909 yes
ZIETEK Patrycja 2002 R F 1.164 00841884 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

ROU AXINTE Renata 2004 R F 1.227 00847188 yes
BALACEANU lulia 2003 R F 1.268 00847187 yes
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002 R F 1.6 00840593 yes
CRACIUN Maria 2003 R F 1.309 00846259 yes
DRAGHICI loana 2004 R F 1.81 00842688 yes
GHICA Andrada 2003 R F 1.22 00840595 yes
ION Theodora 2004 R F 1.126 00846258 yes
KATO Zsofia 2002 R F 1.113 00839483 yes
MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2003 R F 1.27 00840594 yes
MOROIANU Bianca 2003 R F 1.23 00843264 yes
NURCIU Elena 2004 R F 1.229 00846257 yes
OLTEANU Daria 2003 R F 1.203 00844480 yes
STAN Irina 2002 R F 1.161 00842689 yes
STANESCU Melissa 2003 R F 1.275 00848752 yes
TATARU Georgiana 2003 R F 1.217 00848754 yes
ZOTA Diana 2003 R F 1.76 00842691 yes
16 Participants (16 present)

SLO FIGELJ Eva 2003 R F 1.9999 00848822 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

SRB ANTIC Teodora 2003 R F 1.282 00845781 yes
KECMAN Milica 2002 R F 141 00840630 yes
KRSMANOVIC Gala 2003 R F 1.283 00845813 yes

&

3 Participants (3 present)
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Msportevent
CORRECTION #1 U1z

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2002 R F 15 00838651 yes
HULIAIHRODSKA Yana 2003 R F 1.264 00845779 yes
KULESHOVA Polina 2003 R F 1.298 00848750 yes
LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 2004 L F 1.72 00845816 yes
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2003 L F 1.87 00848733 yes
MAZUR Yeva 2003 R F 1.61 00845532 yes
MONIA Daryna 2003 R F 1.9999 00848867 yes
SADOVA Dariia 2002 L F 1.7 00840732 yes
SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 2004 R F 1.90 00845815 yes
TOLMACHOVA Olha 2003 R F 1.162 00844744 yes
TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 2004 R F 1.396 00848676 yes
VOLOSHYNA Mariya 2002 R F 1.259 00844745 yes
YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 2003 R F 1.240 00841926 yes
13 Participants (13 present)

USA BOYS Nishta 2003 R F 1.9999 00847769 yes
BULAVKO Sofya 2002 R F 1.236 00842761 yes
CANDREVA Greta 2002 R F 1.3 00836493 yes
CHOI Lyla 2003 R F 1.9999 00847814 yes
CHU Audrey 2002 R F 1.9999 00848089 yes
GAO Aretha 2002 R F 1.9999 00848177 yes
HUSISIAN Hadley 2003 R F 1.9999 00848087 yes
JOYCE Michaela 2004 L F 1.277 00847244 yes
KHAMIS Yasmine 2006 R F 1.29 00847745 yes
KHROL Jaclyn 2003 R F 1.43 00843177 yes
LIN Jessica 2003 L F 1.122 00844493 yes
LURYE Sarah 2002 R F 1.99 00844521 yes
MALDONADO Pilar 2004 R F 1.9999 00847793 yes
PATURU Meghana 2004 R F 1.9999 00848176 yes
PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002 R F 1.26 00841618 yes
PYO Yunice 2002 R F 1.9999 00847455 yes
RAUSCH Ariana 2002 L F 1.28 00842801 yes
ROBLES Elena 2004 R F 1.9999 00847821 yes
YAMANAKA Mina 2002 L F 1.18 00842897 yes
YEU Irene 2002 R F 1.60 00845595 yes

20 Participants (20 present)

22 Nations, 172 Participants (172 present)
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Klagenfurt (AUT)
27.10.2018 -

OFFICIAL

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Individual 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present
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46.

1003
1 005
1 006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1014
1016
1018
1019
1022
1023
1026
1027
1028
1029
1033
1038
1041
1043
1045
1050
1052
1054
1058
1060
1061
1063
1067
1068
1070
1071
1072
1075
1076
1077
1080
1081
1086
1087
1089
1090
1093
1095
1097

168.0
154.0
149.0
149.0
146.0
143.0
136.0
104.0
94.0
90.0
89.0
76.0
72.0
72.0
68.0
66.0
65.0
60.0
50.0
45.0
42.0
42.0
40.0
38.0
38.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
35.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
30.0
30.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.0
23.0
22.0
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USA
UKR
ROU
UKR
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
USA
POL
ROU
ROU
USA
ROU
USA
USA
ITA
CZE
SRB
USA
HUN
ITA
EST
ITA
LUX
USA
UKR
ITA
ITA
POL
ITA
ITA
UKR
BLR
ROU
EST
ITA
ROU
ITA
UKR
ITA
UKR
ITA
POL
ITA

CANDREVA Greta
CHERNYSHOVA Anna

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

SADOVA Dariia
CAFORIO Gaia

CENA Marzia

KLASIK Alicja
BARATTA Margherita
DE PICCOLI Chiara
YAMANAKA Mina
STASZULONEK Karolina
GHICA Andrada
MOROIANU Bianca
PIRKOWSKI Amanda
MELINTESCU Ana Maria
RAUSCH Ariana
KHAMIS Yasmine
PIERACCIANI Alice
BIELESZOVA Veronika
KECMAN Milica
KHROL Jaclyn
SALAMON Reka
BRINI Domitilla
TRUUSE Gabriela
PELA' Matilde

ZENS Anna

YEU Irene

MAZUR Yeva
BUSCHINI Arianna
CRESTA Laura
JANELLI Zofia

PAULIS Lucrezia
VERDESCA Liliana

LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA

DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
ZOTA Diana

PRELA Anna

PENNISI Alessandra
DRAGHICI loana
STELLA Sophia Eloisa

MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

MACCAGNO Carola
SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna
BERARDELLI Lavinia
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga
CORNALBA Carlotta
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Klagenfurt (AUT)
27.10.2018 -

OFFICIAL

Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Individual 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

1099
1100
1101
1109
1113
1117
1119
1122
1126
1150
1153
1154
1158
1161
1162
1164
1168
1176
1178
1179
1180
1182
1184
1185
1186
1196
1203
1207
1212
1217
1217
1227
1229
1233
1236
1238
1239
1240
1248
1259
1264
1268
1275
1277
1282
1283
1286
1290
12901

21.0
21.0
21.0
18.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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USA
GRE
POL
ITA
ROU
GER
AUT
USA
ROU
CRO
POL
GRE
FIN
ROU
UKR
POL
BLR
GER
HUN
POL
BLR
GRE
POL
POL
CZE
FIN
ROU
POL
MDA
ROU
ITA
ROU
ROU
CZE
USA
CZE
POL
UKR
ESP
UKR
UKR
ROU
ROU
USA
SRB
SRB
POL
FIN
ESP

LURYE Sarah
KARAMPINI Eirini
GWOZDZ Julia

BILLI Sofia

KATO Zsofia

ROPKE Greta
ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea
LIN Jessica

ION Theodora

JOLIC Jelena
KLUGHARDT Gloria
RODOPOULOU Nefeli
TERHO Liisa

STAN Irina
TOLMACHOVA Olha
ZIETEK Patrycja
MYSHKAVETS Darya
GOLDMANN Lara
KOLLAR Kincso
WIKTOR Weronika
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta
CHRISTOU Theodora
FRYSTACKA Petrycja
RAKOCZY Natalia
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
POYSTI Laura
OLTEANU Daria
KORKUS Emilia
BERDIANU lonela
TATARU Georgiana
FRANCHINI Alice
AXINTE Renata
NURCIU Elena
VOLAKOVA Hana
BULAVKO Sofya
PROKSIKOVA Patricie
SABALSKA Ewelina
YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia
RAPOSO Dana
VOLOSHYNA Mariya
HULIAIHRODSKA Yana
BALACEANU lulia
STANESCU Melissa
JOYCE Michaela
ANTIC Teodora
KRSMANOVIC Gala
OSADNIK Maja
SOHLBERG Oona
GREPPI Sara

KLAGENFURT
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yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
yes

tt Team Sportevent

ave Glinka

2/4



Klagenfurt (AUT)
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phardt Team
portevent

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
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1298
1299
1303
1303
1309
1317
1327
1343
1344
1356
1364
1367
1392
1396
1401
1415
1423
1426
1428
1433
1435
1438
1439
1447
1457
1459
1465
1478
1481
1487
1487
1490
1509
1517
1519
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

UKR
AUT
EST
GRE
ROU
BLR
AUT
POL
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
CRO
UKR
AUT
CRO
AUT
POL
CZE
POL
GER
HUN
EST
AUT
AUT
HUN
ITA
AUT
POL
POL
POL
GER
AUT
CZE
AUT
BLR
ITA
USA
POL
USA
GER
USA
CRO
USA
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT

lln
VEutel Palais Porcia

KLAGENFURT

KULESHOVA Polina
GRABHER Konstanze
NILISK Kristiin
KRITOULI Styliani
CRACIUN Maria
ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina
SCHWENNINGER Fabienne
PEKALA Beata
JUETTEN Svenja
FLEDELIUS Kamma
MARX Charlotte
TRUDSOE Ria
MAJDANDZIC Maja
TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia
BANOVIC Iva
KNECHTL Lucia
PIEJAK Zofia
CMEJRKOVA Klara

ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra

WEDEL Floria
DEMENY Kata
MELLES Anne-Mai
TASCHEK Katharina
SCHALL Noelle
TANTMANN Evelin
BRUNELLI Matilde
MARK Marlene
OSTROWSKA Alicja
WIECZOREK Anna
PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra
SCHMID Linda
SCHLAGER Anna
HAVLINOVA Tereza
DEISL Stefanie
PARNIUK Maryia
AMENDUNI Valentina
HUSISIAN Hadley
HALEMBA Antonina
ROBLES Elena
LOEFLATH Amelie
PATURU Meghana
VLATKOVIC Bruna
PYO Yunice

HUBER Pia
RUEDISSER Ronja
LEPIR Ana

SABAN Jela
PFISTER Ladina
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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yes
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Uiz
Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present
T 9 000 0.0 USA CHOIl Lyla F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BERNSTEIN Katharina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 BLR MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA CHU Audrey F yes
T 9 000 0.0 BLR TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA BOYS Nishta F yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT CHEVAUX Lena F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GRE KOLETSOU Evrydiki F yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE NOVACKOVA Dominika F yes
T 9 000 0.0 PHI  SAYSON Samantha Beatrice F yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE STEHNEJOVA Tereza F yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT MOHAMED AL AMIN Suda F yes
T 9 000 0.0 CRO VLATKOVIC Ana F yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED GYOVAI Lilla Kinga F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER PRINZ Nele F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA MALDONADO Pilar F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER MARSCHALL Laura F yes
T 9 000 0.0 USA GAO Aretha F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER PAGENSTECHER Nina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT SCHALL Tamina F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda F yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore F yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE MIROVSKA Eliska F yes
T 9 000 0.0 UKR MONIA Daryna F yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BRUMANN Sarah F yes
T 9 000 0.0 EST BOBROVA Elizaveta F yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore F yes
T 9 000 0.0 SLO FIGELJ Eva F yes

tt Team Sportevent
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ) OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - N Sportevent
OFFICIAL ul7s

Technical directory and other commissions

Matthias Henkelmann - Observer EFC
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ) OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - N Sportevent
OFFICIAL ul7s

Participants

1

2

First round
27.10. 10:30

Format

172 Participants

172 Participants
22 Pools 7 Pool size
3 Pools 6 Pool size

134 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
22.09% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Direct elimination Table of 256

27.10. 12:45

134 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL u17
First round
Pool 1 10:30 | Piste 1
GRYT Maciej, POL
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KATO Zsofia ROU 1 DO V5 V5 DO D3 3 18 22 0.500 -4 4,
SCHWENNINGER Fabienne  AUT 2 V5 V5 DO D3 3 22 19 0.500 3 3.
BILLI Sofia ITA 3 D3 D4 D2 V5 2 23 25 0.333 -2 5.
KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE 4 D2 D4 V5 D2 D4 2 22 28 0.333 -6 6.
ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina BLR 5 D2 DO V5 D4 D3 D3 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
CANDREVA Greta USA 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
NOVACKOVA Dominika CZE 7 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 D2 4 23 23 0.667 0 2.
Pool 2 10:30 | Piste 2
MARCUZ Elisa, ITA
Name Nation No. V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHU Audrey USA 1 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
CRACIUN Maria ROU 2 3 23 23 0.500 0 3.
CHEVAUX Lena AUT 3 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7.
ROPKE Greta GER 4 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4,
CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 5 6 29 18 1.000 11 1.
GWOZDZ Julia POL 6 2 24 23 0.333 1 5.
KRITOULI Styliani GRE 7 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.
Pool 3 10:30 | Piste 3
CELLEROVA Michala, SVK , PETRUS Dmytro, UKR
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
NILISK Kristiin EST 3 14 20 0.500 -6 5.
PEKALA Beata POL 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT 3 21 27 0.500 -6 4,
CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 4 28 22 0.667 6 A
BOYS Nishta USA 4 28 16 0.667 12 2.
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
BERNSTEIN Katharina GER 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
Pool 4 10:30 | Piste 4
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu, ROU , SEMEREDY Alexandra, HUN
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
BERARDELLI Lavinia ITA 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
JUETTEN Svenja GER 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
SADOVA Dariia UKR 3 22 21 0.500 1 4,
LIN Jessica USA 5 26 8 0.833 18 1.
GRABHER Konstanze AUT 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
SAYSON Samantha Beatrice  PHI 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
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Pool 5 10:30 | Piste 5

PAAKKONEN Juhani,

FIN , LACH Werner, AUT

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
ION Theodora ROU 1 D2 V5 V5 D3 D1 2 19 22 0.333 -3 5.
KULESHOVA Polina UKR 2 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 23 22 0.500 1 4,
STEHNEJOVA Tereza CZE 3 V5 D3 D1 D3 2 20 27 0.333 -7 6.
CHOI Lyla USA 4 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
FLEDELIUS Kamma DEN 5 DO D3 V5 DO D4 D1 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
CAFORIO Gaia ITA 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 18 0.833 10 1.
KARAMPINI Eirini GRE 7 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
Pool 6 10:30 | Piste 6
MINCU Madalina, ROU , MILONE Roberto, POL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MARX Charlotte GER 2 12 19 0.400 -7 5.
GREPPI Sara ESP 0O 0O 0 0.000 F
MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya BLR 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
JOLIC Jelena CRO 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4,
MOHAMED AL AMIN Suda AUT 0 14 23 0.000 -9 6.
LURYE Sarah USA 3 18 11 0.600 7 2.
CENA Marzia ITA 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
Pool 7 10:30 | Piste 7
KOVACEVIC Marija, SRB , HORETSKYI Sergii, UKR

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
KLASIK Alicja POL 4 20 12 0.800 8 2.
MACCAGNO Carola ITA 3 17 12 0.600 5 3.
VLATKOVIC Ana CRO 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
SOHLBERG Oona FIN 1 17 23 0.200 -6 5.
PFISTER Ladina AUT 0O 0O 0 0.000 F
TRUDSOE Ria DEN 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4,
Pool 8 10:30 | Piste 8
SEMEREDY Alexandra, HUN , LANGEN Andreas, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
LEPIR Ana AUT 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
STANESCU Melissa ROU 3 22 21 0.500 1 4,
MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED 2 17 27 0.333 -10 5.
TERHO Liisa FIN 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
BARATTA Margherita ITA 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
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Pool 9 10:30 | Piste 9

MAHMOUD Taysir, USA , MIELNICZEK Ignacy, POL

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR 1 V5 V5 D3 D4 D3 2 23 22 0.333 1 5.
BALACEANU lulia ROU 2 D2 DO D4 D4 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 3 V4 V5 V5 6 29 11 1.000 18 1.
SABAN Jela CRO 4 D1 V5 D4 D1 1 13 29 0.167 -16 6.
DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA 5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V6 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.
PRINZ Nele GER 6 V5 V5 D1 V5 DO 3 16 27 0.500 -11 4,
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 7 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
Pool 10 10:30 | Piste 10
DAL POZZOLO Marco, ITA , MILONE Dominika, POL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
STAN Irina ROU 1 19 22 0.200 -3 5.
BANOVIC lva CRO 0 7 24 0.000 -17 6.
OSADNIK Maja POL 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
YAMANAKA Mina USA 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
MARSCHALL Laura GER 3 16 20 0.600 -4 3.
RUEDISSER Ronja AUT 0O 0O 0 0.000 F
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR 2 20 19 0.400 1 4,
Pool 11 10:30 | Piste 21
KORES Gaja, SLO, SRNA Jan, CZE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
KNECHTL Lucia AUT 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
KRSMANOVIC Gala SRB 1 16 28 0.167 -12 7.
TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR 4 28 17 0.667 11 2.
PYO Yunice USA 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
STASZULONEK Karolina POL 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
PAGENSTECHER Nina GER 2 22 26 0.333 -4 4.
DRAGHICI loana ROU 4 26 23 0.667 3 3.
Pool 12 10:30 | Piste 22
FILIP Jan, CZE

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
GHICA Andrada ROU 3 23 19 0.500 4 2.
PATURU Meghana USA 3 23 19 0.500 4 2.
STELLA Sophia Eloisa ITA 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR 3 19 25 0.500 -6 5.
ZIETEK Patrycja POL 3 26 24 0.500 2 4,
ANTIC Teodora SRB 1 17 27 0.167 -10 7.
SCHALL Tamina AUT 3 19 25 0.500 -6 5.
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Pool 13 10:30 | Piste 23
TALAN Romeo, GER
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
PIEJAK Zofia POL 1 V5 V5 D4 D3 D1 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda GRE 2 D2 D3 V5 D2 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
JOYCE Michaela USA 3 V5 V5 D4 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
HUBER Pia AUT 4 D1 D3 D3 D4 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
PENNISI Alessandra ITA 5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D4 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR 6 V5 D4 D2 V5 D1 V5 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4,
MOROIANU Bianca ROU 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
Pool 14 10:30 | Piste 24
GON Anais Carla, ITA, SZCZESNIAK Piotr, POL
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
VLATKOVIC Bruna CRO 1 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
CMEJRKOVA Klara CZE 2 3 16 20 0.600 -4 3.
ZOTA Diana ROU 3 2 21 19 0.400 2 4,
PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 4 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
HULIAIHRODSKA Yana UKR 5 0O 0 0 0.000 F
GOLDMANN Lara GER 6 4 21 15 0.800 6 2.
PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 7 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
Pool 15 10:30 | Piste 25
SCHMEDLER Michael, AUT , BROSCHEID Frederik, GER
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
PRELA Anna EST 4 25 17 0.667 8 2.
ROBLES Elena USA 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
MIROVSKA Eliska CZE 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
KOLLAR Kincso HUN 4 25 21 0.667 4 3.
ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra POL 3 25 24 0.500 1 4,
VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
Pool 16 10:30 | Piste 26
CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
RAUSCH Ariana USA 4 24 21 0.667 3 3.
WIKTOR Weronika POL 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
AMENDUNI Valentina ITA 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
RAPOSO Dana ESP 2 19 25 0.333 -6 6.
MONIA Daryna UKR 1 12 27 0.167 -15 7.
DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 5 29 20 0.833 9 1.
WEDEL Floria GER 3 25 19 0.500 6 4,

otel Palais Por

KLAGENTFURT

Y _ASWO

vila " "

It Team Sportevent
ave Glinka




Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's
Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ulrs
Pool 17 10:30 | Piste 27
MAIRITSCH Carina, AUT
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
LOEFLATH Amelie GER 1 D2 V5 D2 V5 V5 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
DEMENY Kata HUN 2 V5 D4 D3 D4 V5 2 25 26 0.333 -1 5.
KHAMIS Yasmine USA 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
SABALSKA Ewelina POL 4 D2 V5 V5 D4 D2 2 19 28 0.333 -9 7.
VERDESCA Liliana ITA 5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 4 26 22 0.667 4 2.
BOBROVA Elizaveta EST 6 D1 V5 D4 V5 D3 D2 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR 7 D4 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 27 21 0.500 6 3.
Pool 18 10:30 | Piste 28
GHEORGHE Marius, ROU
Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 I2 Place
PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 1 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
HALEMBA Antonina POL 2 1 15 20 0.200 -5 6.
CHRISTOU Theodora GRE 3 2 15 23 0.400 -8 5.
MELLES Anne-Mai EST 4 2 18 18 0.400 0 3.
PIERACCIANI Alice ITA 5 0O 0O 0 0.000 F
LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR 6 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
MALDONADO Pilar USA 7 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4.
Pool 19 10:30 | Piste 29
SPEH Klemen, SLO
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
FRYSTACKA Petrycja POL 3 25 18 0.500 7 4.
TASCHEK Katharina AUT 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
BRUMANN Sarah GER 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia UKR 1 14 27 0.167 -13 6.
PAULIS Lucrezia ITA 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
HUSISIAN Hadley USA 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 5 28 19 0.833 9 3.
Pool 20 10:30 | Piste 30
BAKUM Andrii, UKR
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KECMAN Milica SRB 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
BRUNELLI Matilde ITA 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
JANELLI Zofia POL 2 19 20 0.400 -1 3.
BULAVKO Sofya USA 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
FIGELJ Eva SLO 1 11 23 0.200 -12 6.
SCHALL Noelle AUT 0 0O O 0.000 F
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
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Pool 21 10:30 | Piste 31
VALENTE Vincent, AUT , OREMUSH Heyza, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

TANTMANN Evelin HUN 1 2 18 21 0.400 E)
RAKOCZY Natalia POL 2 3 20 20 0.600 0 3
KHROL Jaclyn USA 3 5 25 13 1.000 12 1
PARNIUK Maryia BLR 4 2 19 19 0.400 0 4
CRESTA Laura ITA 5 3 20 17 0.600 3 2
NURCIU Elena ROU 6 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.

Pool 22 10:30 | Piste BLUE

STAHNACHOV Yauheni, BLR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SALAMON Reka HUN 3 20 21 0.600 -1 3.
POYSTI Laura FIN 4 19 18 0.800 1 1.
MARK Marlene AUT 0O 0O 0 0.000 F
GAO Aretha USA 3 20 12 0.600 8 2.
PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra POL 1 13 22 0.200 -9 6.
AXINTE Renata ROU 2 17 15 0.400 2 4,
BUSCHINI Arianna ITA 2 20 21 0.400 -1 5.

Pool 23 10:30 | Piste YELLOW

VARGA Katalin, HUN , GOOSSENS Bruno, USA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
OLTEANU Daria ROU 3 23 21 0.600 2 3.
VOLAKOVA Hana CZE 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
OSTROWSKA Alicja POL 2 18 23 0.400 -5 5.
BRINI Domitilla ITA 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4,
DEISL Stefanie AUT 2 16 22 0.400 -6 6.
MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 23 17 0.600 6 1.
Pool 24 10:30 | Piste GREEN
BATURA Ivan, BLR , PUIU Stefan, ROU
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
YEU Irene USA 5 25 11 1.000 14 1.
SCHMID Linda GER 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
FRANCHINI Alice ITA 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
KORKUS Emilia POL 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4,
TRUUSE Gabriela EST 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.
HAVLINOVA Tereza CZE 0O 0 0 0.000 F
KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore AUT 1 14 24 0.200 -10 6.

It Team Sportevent

[
E%p % @,ﬂ:;h)ave Glinka
Eutel Palais Porcia " " ey o Rk
|

KLAGENTFURT




Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ) OphardtTeam
27.10.2018 - N Sportevent
OFFICIAL ul7s

Pool 25 10:30 | Piste RED

PEROVIC Danilo, SRB , SEL Ana, SRB

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
TATARU Georgiana ROU 1 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 3 23 19 0.600 4 3.
ZENS Anna LUX 2 V5 D2 D1 D2 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.
SCHLAGER Anna AUT 3 D1 D2 D3 0 11 24 0.000 -13 6.
WIECZOREK Anna POL 4 D2 D4 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
PELA' Matilde ITA 5 D4 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
BERDIANU lonela MDA 6 D4 V5 V4 V5 V5 4 23 18 0.800 5 2.
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's
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First round

Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B E
1 USA CANDREVA Greta 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q
2 ITA BARATTA Margherita 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
3 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria 6 6 29 11 1.000 18 Q
4 POL STASZULONEK Karolina 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
5 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q
6 ROU MELINTESCU Ana Maria 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
7 USA YAMANAKA Mina 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q
8 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q
8 USA YEU Irene 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 Q
10 SRB KECMAN Milica 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q
11 ITA CENA Marzia 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q
11 USA KHROL Jaclyn 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q
13 UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 6 6 29 18 1.000 11 Q
14 USA LIN Jessica 5 6 26 8 0.833 18 Q
15 ITA DE PICCOLI Chiara 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q
16 USA HUSISIAN Hadley 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q
17 USA JOYCE Michaela 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q
18 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q
19 ITA STELLA Sophia Eloisa 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q
20 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q
21 USA KHAMIS Yasmine 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 Q
22 ITA CAFORIO Gaia 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 Q
23 ITA BERARDELLI Lavinia 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q
24 ITA PAULIS Lucrezia 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q
25 BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q
26 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q
27 ROU MOROIANU Bianca 5 6 28 20 0.833 Q
28 USA BULAVKO Sofya 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q
29 ITA PELA' Matilde 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q
30 UKR LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q
30 CZE PROKSIKOVA Patricie 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 Q
32 POL OSADNIK Maja 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q
33 POL KLASIK Alicja 4 5 20 12 0.800 8 Q
34 GER GOLDMANN Lara 4 5 21 15 0.800 6 Q
35 MDA BERDIANU lonela 4 5 23 18 0.800 5 Q
36 FIN POYSTI Laura 4 5 19 18 0.800 1 Q
37 USA BOYS Nishta 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q
38 UKR TOLMACHOVA Olha 4 6 28 17 0.667 11 Q
39 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
39 AUT LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
41 EST PRELA Anna 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
42 POL WIKTOR Weronika 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q
43 USA CHU Audrey 4 6 26 19 0667 7 Q
43 ITA PENNISI Alessandra 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q
45 ITA CORNALBA Carlotta 4 6 28 22 0.667 6 Q
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Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
46 USA CHOI Lyla 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q
47 CRO MAJDANDZIC Maja 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
48 ITA VERDESCA Liliana 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q
49 HUN KOLLAR Kincso 4 6 25 21 0.667 4 Q
50 ROU DRAGHICI loana 4 6 26 23 0.667 3 Q
51 USA RAUSCH Ariana 4 6 24 21 0.667 3 Q
52 BLR TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q
53 CZE NOVACKOVA Dominika 4 6 23 23 0.667 0 Q
54 USA GAO Aretha 3 5 20 12 0.600 8 Q
55 USA LURYE Sarah 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q
56 UKR MAZUR Yeva 3 5 23 17 0.600 6 Q
57 CZE VOLAKOVA Hana 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q
58 ITA MACCAGNO Carola 3 5 17 12 0.600 5 Q
59 ROU TATARU Georgiana 3 5 23 19 0.600 4 Q
60 BLR MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q
61 ITA FRANCHINI Alice 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q
62 ITA CRESTA Laura 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q
63 ROU OLTEANU Daria 3 5 23 21 0.600 2 Q
64 EST TRUUSE Gabriela 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q
65 POL RAKOCZY Natalia 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q
66 HUN SALAMON Reka 3 5 20 21 0.600 -1 Q
67 GER MARSCHALL Laura 3 5 16 20 0.600 -4 Q
67 CZE CMEJRKOVA Klara 3 5 16 20 0.600 -4 Q
69 POL FRYSTACKA Petrycja 3 6 25 18 0.500 7 Q
70 BLR ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 3 6 27 21 0.500 6 Q
71 GER WEDEL Floria 3 6 25 19 0.500 6 Q
72 ROU GHICA Andrada 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q
72 USA PATURU Meghana 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q
74 AUT SCHWENNINGER Fabienne 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q
75 POL ZIETEK Patrycja 3 6 26 24 0.500 2 Q
76 POL ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q
77 UKR KULESHOVA Polina 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
78 UKR SADOVA Dariia 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q
78 ROU STANESCU Melissa 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q
80 ROU CRACIUN Maria 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q
81 AUT GRABHER Konstanze 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q
82 GER ROPKE Greta 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q
83 BLR MYSHKAVETS Darya 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q
84 GER LOEFLATH Amelie 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
85 ROU KATO Zsofia 3 6 18 22 0.500 -4 Q
86 AUT ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea 3 6 21 27 0.500 -6 Q
87 UKR TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 3 6 19 25 0.500 -6 Q
87 AUT SCHALL Tamina 3 6 19 25 0.500 -6 Q
89 EST NILISK Kristiin 3 6 14 20 0.500 -6 Q
90 GER PRINZ Nele 3 6 16 27 0.500 -11 Q
91 ROU ZOTA Diana 2 5 21 19 0.400 2 Q
92 ROU AXINTE Renata 2 5 17 15 0.400 2 Q
93 UKR MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q
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Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B z
94 BLR PARNIUK Maryia 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q
95 EST MELLES Anne-Mai 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q
95 POL WIECZOREK Anna 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q
97 ITA BUSCHINI Arianna 2 5 20 21 0.400 -1 Q
98 POL JANELLI Zofia 2 5 19 20 0.400 -1 Q
99 POL KORKUS Emilia 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q
100 USA MALDONADO Pilar 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q
100 ITA BRINI Domitilla 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q
102 HUN TANTMANN Evelin 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q
103 POL OSTROWSKA Alicja 2 5 18 23 0.400 -5 Q
104 ITA BRUNELLI Matilde 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q
105 AUT DEISL Stefanie 2 5 16 22 0.400 -6 Q
106 DEN TRUDSOE Ria 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q
106 LUX ZENS Anna 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q
108 CRO JOLIC Jelena 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q
109 GER MARX Charlotte 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7 Q
110 GRE CHRISTOU Theodora 2 5 15 23 0.400 -8 Q
111 POL GWOZzDZ Julia 2 6 24 23 0.333 Q
112 UKR SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 2 6 23 22 0.333 1 Q
113 HUN DEMENY Kata 2 6 25 26 0.333 -1 Q
114 ITA BILLI Sofia 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 Q
115 POL PIEJAK Zofia 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q
116 ROU ION Theodora 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3 Q
117 GER PAGENSTECHER Nina 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
117 ITA AMENDUNI Valentina 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
119 USA PYO Yunice 2 6 22 27 0.333 5 Q
120 GER BERNSTEIN Katharina 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
121 GER BRUMANN Sarah 2 6 20 25 0.333 5 Q
122 GRE KOLETSOU Evrydiki 2 6 22 28 0.333 -6 Q
123 UKR VOLOSHYNA Mariya 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 Q
124 ESP RAPOSO Dana 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q
125 CZE STEHNEJOVA Tereza 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 Q
126 GRE KRITOULI Styliani 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
127 EST BOBROVA Elizaveta 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 Q
128 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
129 POL SABALSKA Ewelina 2 6 19 28 0.333 -9 Q
130 NED GYOVAI Lilla Kinga 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10 Q
131 AUT KNECHTL Lucia 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 Q
132 ROU STAN Irina 1 5 19 22 0.200 -3 Q
133 POL HALEMBA Antonina 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5 Q
134 FIN SOHLBERG Oona 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6 Q
135 CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 1 5 16 22 0200 6 E
136 GER SCHMID Linda 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 E
137 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 E
138 POL PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 E
139 AUT KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 E
140 SLO FIGELJ Eva 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 E
141 FIN TERHO Liisa 1 6 19 27 0.167 -8 E
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team

27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent

OFFICIAL u17
Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B z
142 CZE MIROVSKA Eliska 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 E
143 AUT CHEVAUX Lena 1 6 18 28 0.167 -10 E
144 SRB ANTIC Teodora 1 6 17 27 0.167 -10 E
145 BLR ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 1 6 17 29 0.167 -12 E
146 GER JUETTEN Svenja 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 E
146 SRB KRSMANOVIC Gala 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 E
148 USA ROBLES Elena 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E
149 UKR YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 1 6 14 27 0.167 -13 E
150 DEN FLEDELIUS Kamma 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E
151 UKR MONIA Daryna 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 E
152 CRO SABAN Jela 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 E
153 AUT MOHAMED AL AMIN Suda 0 5 14 23 0.000 -9 E
154 POL PEKALA Beata 0 6 18 30 0.000 -12 E
155 CRO VLATKOVIC Bruna 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E
155 ROU NURCIU Elena 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E
157 AUT SCHLAGER Anna 0 5 11 24 0.000 -13 E
158 ROU BALACEANU lulia 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E
158 AUT HUBER Pia 0 6 15 30 0.000 -15 E
160 CRO VLATKOVIC Ana 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E
161 CRO BANOVIC Iva 05 7 24 0.000 -17 E
162 PHI SAYSON Samantha Beatrice 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E
162 AUT LEPIR Ana 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E
164 AUT TASCHEK Katharina 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E
9999 ESP GREPPI Sara 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 AUT PFISTER Ladina 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 AUT RUEDISSER Ronja 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 UKR HULIAIHRODSKA Yana 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 ITA PIERACCIANI Alice 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 AUT SCHALL Noelle 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 AUT MARK Marlene 0 0 O 0 0.000 E
9999 CZE HAVLINOVA Tereza 0 0 O 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

&

lln
VEutel Palais Porcia

KLAGENFURT

tt Team Sportevent
ave Glinka

4/4



Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL u17
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Z[EEIndexl Index2 T

1 USA CANDREVA Greta 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

2 ITA BARATTA Margherita 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

3 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria 6 6 29 11 1.000 18

4 POL STASZULONEK Karolina 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

5 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

6 ROU MELINTESCU Ana Maria 6 6 30 15 1.000 15

7 USA YAMANAKA Mina 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

8 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli 5 5 25 11 1.000 14

9 USA YEU Irene 5 5 25 11 1.000 14 T8

10 SRB KECMAN Milica 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

11 ITA CENA Marzia 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

12 USA KHROL Jaclyn 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 T11

13 UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 6 6 29 18 1.000 11

14 USA LIN Jessica 5 6 26 8 0.833 18

15 ITA DE PICCOLI Chiara 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

16 USA HUSISIAN Hadley 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

17 USA JOYCE Michaela 5 6 29 16 0.833 13

18 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

19 ITA STELLA Sophia Eloisa 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

20 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

21 USA KHAMIS Yasmine 5 6 29 19 0.833 10

22 ITA CAFORIO Gaia 5 6 28 18 0.833 10

23 ITA BERARDELLI Lavinia 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

24 ITA PAULIS Lucrezia 5 6 26 16 0.833 10

25 BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 5 6 29 20 0.833 9

26 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

27 ROU MOROIANU Bianca 5 6 28 20 0.833 8

28 USA BULAVKO Sofya 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

29 ITA PELA' Matilde 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

30 CZE PROKSIKOVA Patricie 4 5 24 16 0.800 8

31 UKR LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 4 5 24 16 0.800 8 T30

32 POL OSADNIK Maja 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

33 POL KLASIK Alicja 4 5 20 12 0.800 8

34 GER GOLDMANN Lara 4 5 21 15 0.800 6

35 MDA BERDIANU lonela 4 5 23 18 0.800 5

36 FIN POYSTI Laura 4 5 19 18 0.800 1

37 USA BOYS Nishta 4 6 28 16 0.667 12

38 UKR TOLMACHOVA Olha 4 6 28 17 0.667 11

39 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

40 AUT LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 T39

41 EST PRELA Anna 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

42 POL WIKTOR Weronika 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

43 ITA PENNISI Alessandra 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

44 USA CHU Audrey 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 T43

45 ITA CORNALBA Carlotta 4 6 28 22 0.667 6
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Klagenfurt (AUT)
27.10.2018 -

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's
Individual \\gphardtTeam

portevent
ul7

Place Nation Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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USA
CRO
ITA
HUN
ROU
USA
BLR
CZE
USA
USA
UKR
CZE
ITA
ROU
BLR
ITA
ITA
ROU
EST
POL
HUN
CZE
GER
POL
BLR
GER
USA
ROU
AUT
POL
POL
UKR
ROU
UKR
ROU
AUT
GER
BLR
GER
ROU
AUT
UKR
AUT
EST
GER
ROU
ROU
UKR

CHOI Lyla
MAJDANDZIC Maja
VERDESCA Liliana
KOLLAR Kincso
DRAGHICI loana
RAUSCH Ariana
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra
NOVACKOVA Dominika
GAO Aretha

LURYE Sarah

MAZUR Yeva
VOLAKOVA Hana
MACCAGNO Carola
TATARU Georgiana
MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya
FRANCHINI Alice
CRESTA Laura
OLTEANU Daria
TRUUSE Gabriela
RAKOCZY Natalia
SALAMON Reka
CMEJRKOVA Klara
MARSCHALL Laura
FRYSTACKA Petrycja
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta
WEDEL Floria

PATURU Meghana
GHICA Andrada
SCHWENNINGER Fabienne
ZIETEK Patrycja
ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra
KULESHOVA Polina
STANESCU Melissa
SADOVA Dariia
CRACIUN Maria
GRABHER Konstanze
ROPKE Greta
MYSHKAVETS Darya
LOEFLATH Amelie
KATO Zsofia
ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea
TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya
SCHALL Tamina

NILISK Kristiin

PRINZ Nele

ZOTA Diana

AXINTE Renata
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia

V_M_EBIndexl Index2 T
4 6 24 18 0.667
25 20 0.667
26 22 0.667
25 21 0.667
26 23 0.667
24 21 0.667
24 22 0.667
23 23 0.667
20 12 0.600
18 11 0.600
23 17 0.600
22 16 0.600
17 12 0.600
23 19 0.600
22 18 0.600
21 17 0.600
20 17 0.600
23 21 0.600
19 18 0.600
20 20 0.600
20 21 0.600
16 20 0.600 -4
16 20 0.600
25 18 0.500
27 21 0.500
25 19 0.500
23 19 0.500
23 19 0.500
22 19 0.500
26 24 0.500
25 24 0.500
23 22 0.500
22 21 0.500
22 21 0.500
23 23 0.500
22 22 0.500
23 25 0.500 -2

22 24 0.500 -2

20 22 0.500 -2

18 22 0.500 -4

21 27 0.500 -6

19 25 0.500 -6

19 25 0.500 -6 T87
14 20 0.500 -6

16 27 0.500 -11

21 19 0.400 2

17 15 0.400 2

20 19 0.400 1
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Klagenfurt (AUT)
27.10.2018 -

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's
Individual \\gphardtTeam

portevent
ul7

Place Nation Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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BLR
EST
POL
ITA
POL
POL
USA
ITA
HUN
POL
ITA
AUT
LUX
DEN
CRO
GER
GRE
POL
UKR
HUN
ITA
POL
ROU
ITA
GER
USA
GER
GER
GRE
UKR
ESP
CZE
GRE
EST
GRE
POL
NED
AUT
ROU
POL
FIN

PARNIUK Maryia
MELLES Anne-Mai
WIECZOREK Anna
BUSCHINI Arianna
JANELLI Zofia
KORKUS Emilia
MALDONADO Pilar
BRINI Domitilla
TANTMANN Evelin
OSTROWSKA Alicja
BRUNELLI Matilde
DEISL Stefanie

ZENS Anna
TRUDSOE Ria

JOLIC Jelena

MARX Charlotte
CHRISTOU Theodora
GWOZzZDZ Julia
SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna
DEMENY Kata

BILLI Sofia

PIEJAK Zofia

ION Theodora
AMENDUNI Valentina
PAGENSTECHER Nina
PYO Yunice
BERNSTEIN Katharina
BRUMANN Sarah
KOLETSOU Evrydiki
VOLOSHYNA Mariya
RAPOSO Dana
STEHNEJOVA Tereza
KRITOULI Styliani
BOBROVA Elizaveta
DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda
SABALSKA Ewelina
GYOVAI Lilla Kinga
KNECHTL Lucia
STAN Irina

HALEMBA Antonina
SOHLBERG Oona

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

2 5 19 19 0.400 0

2 5 18 18 0.400 0

2 5 18 18 0.400 0 T95
2 5 20 21 0.400 -1

2 5 19 20 0.400 -1

2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 T100
2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

2 5 18 23 0.400 -5

2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

2 5 16 22 0.400 -6

2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 T106
2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

2 5 12 19 0.400 -7

2 5 15 23 0.400 -8

2 6 24 23 0.333

2 6 23 22 0.333 1

2 6 25 26 0.333 -1

2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

2 6 19 22 0.333 -3

2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 T117
2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

2 6 21 26 0.333 -5

2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

2 6 22 28 0.333 -6

2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

2 6 19 25 0.333 -6

2 6 20 27 0.333 -7

2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

2 6 20 28 0.333 -8

2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

2 6 19 28 0.333 -9

2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

1 5 19 22 0.200 -3

1 5 15 20 0.200 -5

1 5 17 23 0.200 -6
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ul7
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1 | CANDREVA Greta USA
Piste 16 Sat 13:10
256 *kk bye *kk
‘CANDREVA Greta USAV 15
Piste 22 Sat12:45 ‘SABALSKA Ewelina (129) POLD 6
129 'SABALSKA Ewelina POL 'V 15 o oceovic panio (SRE)
Piste 16 Sat 14:40
128 DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda GRED 7
CANDREVA Greta USAV 15
R: MAIRITSCH Carina (AUT)
TRUUSE Gabriela EST D 6
65 |RAKOCZY Natalia POL R PEROVIC Danio (SRE)
Piste 17 Sat 13:10
192 *kk bye *kk
‘RAKOCZY Natalia POLD 4
‘TRUUSE Gabriela ESTV 15
193 = bye *=** R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
64 TRUUSE Gabriela EST Piste 16 Sat 15:30
CANDREVA Greta USAV 15
BUSCHINI Arianna (97) ITA|D 4
33 |KLASIK Alicja POL
R: MILONE Roberto (POL)
Piste 18 Sat 13:10
224 *kk bye *kk
‘KLASIK Alicja POLV 15
‘WIECZOREK Anna POLD 5
161 [*** bye *** R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
96 \WIECZOREK Anna POL Piste 17 Sat 14:40
‘KLASIK Alicja POL‘ D 13
‘BUSCHINI Arianna (97) ITA ‘v 15
97 BUSCHINI Arianna ITA
R: FILIP Jan (CZE)
Piste 19 Sat 13:10
160 *kk bye Kkk
‘BUSCHINI Arianna ITA 'V 15
‘OSADNIK Maja POLD 13
225 = bye ** R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)
32 |OSADNIK Maja POL
| kAKMTE", Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
(ye ) ) M ——cPORTY License: Steve Glinka
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
17 JOYCE Michaela USA
Piste 16 Sat 13:30
240 *kk bye *kk
‘JOYCE Michaela USA|V 15
‘SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR D 11
145 = bye R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)
Piste 18 Sat 14:40
112 SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna UKR
JOYCE Michaela USA V 15
GRABHER Konstanze (81) AUT D 8
81 GRABHER Konstanze AUT R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
Piste 17 Sat 13:30
176 *kk bye *kk
‘GRABHER Konstanze AUT|V 15
‘VERDESCA Liliana ITA D 8
209 [*** bye *** R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)
48 VERDESCA Liliana ITA Piste 17 Sat 15:30
JOYCE Michaela USA D 9
HUSISIAN Hadley USA V 15
49 |KOLLAR Kincso HUN
R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
Piste 18 Sat 13:30
208 *kk bye *kk
‘KOLLAR Kincso HUN V 15
‘CRACIUN Maria ROU D 7
177 [ bye *=* R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
80 |CRACIUN Maria ROU Piste 19 Sat 14:40
‘KOLLAR Kincso HUN‘ D 10
‘HUSISIAN Hadley USA‘ \ 15
113 |DEMENY Kata HUN
R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
Piste 19 Sat 13:30
144 *kk bye *kk
‘DEMENY Kata HUN| D 4
‘HUSISIAN Hadley USA|V 15
241 = bye ** R: MAIRITSCH Carina (AUT)
16 HUSISIAN Hadley USA
| Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
. . M License: Steve Glinka
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 “Wsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
9 |YEU Irene USA
Piste 16 Sat 13:50
248 *kk bye *kk
‘YEU Irene USA V 15
‘BERNSTEIN Katharina GER D 7
137 = bye = R: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)
Piste 16 Sat 15:00
120 BERNSTEIN Katharina GER
YEU Irene USA D 9
MAZUR Yeva UKR V 15
73 |GHICA Andrada ROU R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
Piste 17 Sat 13:50
184 *kk bye *kk
‘GHICA Andrada ROU D 12
‘MAZUR Yeva UKR |V 15
201 [** bye *** R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)
56 MAZUR Yeva UKR Piste 18 Sat 15:30
MAZUR Yeva (56) UKRD 9
PAULIS Lucrezia ITA |V 15
41 PRELA Anna EST
R: LACH Werner (AUT)
Piste 18 Sat 13:50
216 *kk bye *kk
‘PRELA Anna EST V 15
‘SCHALL Tamina AUT|D 9
169 [*** bye *** R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
88 |SCHALL Tamina AUT Piste 17 Sat 15:00
‘PRELA Anna EST‘ D 10
‘PAULIS Lucrezia ITA ‘V 15
105 DEISL Stefanie AUT
R: FILIP Jan (CZE)
Piste 19 Sat 13:50
152 *kk bye *kk
‘DEISL Stefanie AUT|D 8
‘PAULIS Lucrezia ITA V 15
233 [*** bye ** R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)
24 |PAULIS Lucrezia ITA

KLAGENFURT
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
25 |DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR
Piste 16 Sat 14:10
232 *kk bye *kk
‘DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR|V 15
‘BRUNELLI Matilde ITA D 12
153 = bye *** R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
Piste 18 Sat 15:00
104 BRUNELLI Matilde ITA
DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR D 13
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT|V 15
89 |NILISK Kristiin EST R MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)
Piste 17 Sat 14:10
168 *kk bye *kk
‘NILISK Kristiin EST|D 1
‘LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT|V 5
217 [ bye *** R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)
40 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT Piste 19 Sat15:30
LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia (40) AUT D 10
RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE V 15
57 VOLAKOVA Hana CZE
R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
Piste 18 Sat 14:10
200 *kk bye *kk
‘VOLAKOVA Hana CZE|D 8
‘PATURU Meghana USA V 15
185 [*** bye *** R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
72 |PATURU Meghana USA Piste 19 Sat 15:00
‘PATURU Meghana (72) USA‘ D 7
‘RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE‘ \Y 12
121 |BRUMANN Sarah GER
R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
Piste 19 Sat 14:10
136 *kk bye *kk
‘BRUMANN Sarah GER|D 8
‘RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE V 15
249 = bye ** R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)
8 RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRE
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 Vsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
5 PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA
Piste 20 Sat 13:10
252 *kk bye *kk
‘PlRKOWSKl Amanda USA V 15
Piste 23 Sat12:45 ‘HALEMBA Antonina (133) POLID 10
133 HALEMBA Antonina POLV 15  oribianiczo
Piste 20 Sat 14:40
124 |RAPOSO Dana ESP D 13
PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA V 15
R: PAAKKONEN Juhani (FIN)
FRYSTACKA Petrycja (69) POLD 5
69 FRYSTACKA Petrycia POL R: GON Anais Carta (TA)
Piste 21 Sat 13:10
188 *kk bye *kk
‘FRYSTACKA Petrycja POL V 15
‘MlADZVEDZlAVA Sofiya BLR|D 10
197 == bye *=** R: GON Anais Carla (ITA)
60 MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya BLR Piste 20 Sat 15:30
PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA D 14
BULAVKO Sofya USA|V 15
37 BOYS Nishta USA
R: BATURA Ivan (BLR)
Piste 22 Sat 13:10
220 *kk bye *kk
‘BOYS Nishta USA 'V 15
‘AXINTE Renata ROU|/D 11
165 |*** bye *** R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
92 |AXINTE Renata ROU Piste 21 Sat 14:40
‘BOYS Nishta USA‘ D 7
‘BULAVKO Sofya USA‘ \ 15
101 |BRINI Domitilla ITA
R: MAIRITSCH Carina (AUT)
Piste 23 Sat 13:10
156 *kk bye *kk
‘BRINl Domitilla ITA D 12
‘BULAVKO Sofya USA|V 15
229 = bye ** R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
28 |BULAVKO Sofya USA
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin

Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual ophardt Team
27.10.2018 - 27.10.2018 “Wsportevent
ulv
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
21 |KHAMIS Yasmine USA
Piste 20 Sat 13:30
236 *kk bye *kk
‘KHAMIS Yasmine USA |V 15
‘JOLIC Jelena CRO D 8
149 oxx bye - R: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
Piste 22 Sat 14:40
108 JOLIC Jelena CRO
KHAMIS Yasmine USA V 13
CHU Audrey USA D 10
85 |KATO Zsofia RoOU R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Piste 21 Sat 13:30
172 *kk bye *kk
‘KATO Zsofia ROU D 8
‘CHU Audrey USA |V 15
213 [*** bye *** R: GON Anais Carla (ITA)
44 CHU Audrey USA Piste 21 Sat 15:30
KHAMIS Yasmine USA D 5
KHROL Jaclyn USA V 11
53 |NOVACKOVA Dominika CZE
R: GRYT Maciej (POL)
Piste 22 Sat 13:30
204 *kk bye *kk
‘NOVACKOVA Dominika CZE|D 11
‘ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra POL|V 15
181 [*** bye *** R: MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)
76 | ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra POL Piste 23 Sat14:40
‘ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra (76) POL‘ D 9
‘KHROL Jaclyn USA‘ \% 15
117 |AMENDUNI Valentina ITA
R: PAAKKONEN Juhani (FIN)
Piste 23 Sat 13:30
140 *kk bye *kk
‘AMENDUNI Valentina ITA D 5
‘KHROL Jaclyn USA V 15
245 = bye ** R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
12 KHROL Jaclyn USA
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13 |CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR
Piste 20 Sat 13:50
244 *kk bye *kk
‘CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR |V 15
‘ION Theodora ROU/D 14
141 == bye = R: MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)
Piste 20 Sat 15:00
116 ION Theodora ROU
CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR|D 9
KULESHOVA Polina (77) UKR V 15
77 | KULESHOVA Polina UKR R GON Anais Carla (ITA)
Piste 21 Sat 13:50
180 *kk bye *kk
‘KULESHOVA Polina UKR V 15
‘TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR|D 14
205 [*** bye *** R: FILIP Jan (CZE)
52 |TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR Piste 22 Sat 15:30
KULESHOVA Polina (77) UKR D 6
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU|V 15
45 |CORNALBA Carlotta ITA
R: MAIRITSCH Carina (AUT)
Piste 22 Sat 13:50
212 *kk bye *kk
‘CORNALBA Carlotta ITA 15
‘LOEFLATH Amelie GER D 13
173 == bye *** R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
84 |LOEFLATH Amelie GER Piste 21 Sat 15:00
‘CORNALBA Carlotta ITA ‘ A
‘CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU‘ 0
109 MARX Charlotte GER
R: MAIRITSCH Carina (AUT)
Piste 23 Sat 13:50
148 *kk bye *kk
‘MARX Charlotte GER|D 6
‘CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU V 15
237 = bye ** R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
20 |CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU
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29 |PELA' Matilde ITA
Piste 20 Sat 14:10
228 *kk bye *kk
‘PELA‘ Matilde ITA |V 12
‘MALDONADO Pilar USA D 11
157 bye - R: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
Piste 22 Sat 15:00
100 MALDONADO Pilar USA
PELA' Matilde ITA |V 15
MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia (93) UKR D 13
93 MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR R SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
Piste 21 Sat 14:10
164 *kk bye *kk
‘MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia UKR V 15
‘POYSTI Laura FIN |D 10
221 > bye *** R: FILIP Jan (CZE)
36 |POYSTI Laura FIN Piste 23 Sat15:30
PELA' Matilde ITA |V 15
FRANCHINI Alice (61) ITA |D 10
61 |FRANCHINI Alice ITA
R: MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)
Piste 22 Sat 14:10
196 *kk bye *kk
‘FRANCHINI Alice ITA |V 15
‘MARSCHALL Laura GER D 10
189 [*** bye *** R: MAHMOUD Taysir (USA)
68 |MARSCHALL Laura GER Piste 23 Sat 15:00
‘FRANCHINI Alice ITA ‘V 15
Piste 24 Sat 12:45
‘STASZULONEK Karolina POL‘ D 14
125 |[STEHNEJOVA Tereza CZE D 11
R: PAAKKONEN Juhani (FIN)
Piste 23 Sat 14:10
132 |STAN Irina ROU V 15
‘STAN Irina (132) ROUD 7
R: PEROVIC Danilo (SRB)
‘STASZULONEK Karolina POL |V 15
253 [*** bye ** R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
4 STASZULONEK Karolina POL
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3 KLUGHARDT Gloria POL
Piste 24 Sat 13:10
254 *kk bye *kk
‘KLUGHARDT Gloria POL V 15
Piste 25 Sat12:45 ‘KNECHTL Lucia (131) AUTD 12
131 |KNECHTL Lucia AUT V15 R: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
Piste 24 Sat 14:40
126 KRITOULI Styliani GRE D 6
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL V 10
R: BATURA Ivan (BLR)
CRESTA Laura ITA D 9
67 (CMEJRKOVA Klara CczZE R KORES Gaja (5L0)
Piste 25 Sat 13:10
190 *kk bye *kk
‘CMEJRKOVA Klara CZE D 13
‘CRESTA Laura ITA |V 15
195 = bye *** R: KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)
62 |CRESTA Laura ITA Piste 24 Sat 15:30
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL V 15
PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE|D 6
35 BERDIANU lonela MDA
R: PETRUS Dmytro (UKR)
Piste 26 Sat 13:10
222 *kk bye *kk
‘BERD|ANU lonela MDAV 15
‘PARN|UK Maryia BLR D 12
163 |*** bye *** R: MILONE Roberto (POL)
94 |PARNIUK Maryia BLR Piste 25 Sat 14:40
‘BERD|ANU lonela MDA‘ D 14
‘PROKS“(OVA Patricie CZE ‘V 15
99 KORKUS Emilia POL
R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
Piste 27 Sat 13:10
158 *kk bye Kkk
‘KORKUS Emilia POL D 12
‘PROKSlKOVA Patricie CZE V 15
227 = bye ** R: PETRUS Dmytro (UKR)
30 |PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE
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19 |STELLA Sophia Eloisa ITA
Piste 24 Sat 13:30
238 *kk bye *kk
‘STELLA Sophia Eloisa ITA |V 15
‘CHRISTOU Theodora GRE D 11
147 == bye = R: MILONE Roberto (POL)
Piste 26 Sat 14:40
110 CHRISTOU Theodora GRE
STELLA Sophia Eloisa ITA D 10
CHOI Lyla USAV 15
83 MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR R PETRUS Dmyiro (UKR)
Piste 25 Sat 13:30
174 *kk bye *kk
‘MYSHKAVETS Darya BLR| D 10
‘CHOI Lyla USA V 15
211 = bye *** R: GRYT Maciej (POL)
46 |CHOI Lyla USA Piste 25 Sat 15:30
CHOI Lyla (46) USAD 10
LIN Jessica USA V 15
51 |RAUSCH Ariana USA
R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
Piste 26 Sat 13:30
206 *kk bye *kk
‘RAUSCH Ariana USA |V 15
‘STANESCU Melissa ROU|/D 13
179 [+ bye *** R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
78 |STANESCU Melissa ROU Piste 27 Sat 14:40
‘RAUSCH Ariana USA‘ D 10
‘LIN Jessica USA‘ Y, 15
115 |PIEJAK Zofia POL
R: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
Piste 27 Sat 13:30
142 *kk bye *kk
‘PIEJAK Zofia POL|D 6
‘LIN Jessica USA V 15
243 = bye ** R: PETRUS Dmytro (UKR)
14 LIN Jessica USA
Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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11 |CENA Marzia ITA
Piste 24 Sat 13:50
246 *kk bye *kk
‘CENA Marzia ITA |V 15
‘PAGENSTECHER Nina GER D 7
139 = bye R: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
Piste 24 Sat 15:00
118 PAGENSTECHER Nina GER
CENA Marzia ITA 'V 15
ZIETEK Patrycja (75) POLD 8
75 |ZIETEK Patrycja POL R: BATURA Ivan (BLR)
Piste 25 Sat 13:50
182 *kk bye *kk
‘ZIETEK Patrycja POL V 15
‘GAO Aretha USA D 14
203 [*** bye *** R: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
54 GAO Aretha USA Piste 26 Sat 15:30
CENA Marzia ITA |V 15
CAFORIO Gaia ITA |D 11
43 PENNISI Alessandra ITA
R: PAAKKONEN Juhani (FIN)
Piste 26 Sat 13:50
214 *kk bye *kk
‘PENNISI Alessandra ITA |V 15
‘ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT|D 8
171 === bye *=* R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
86 |ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea AUT Piste 25 Sat15:00
‘PENNISI Alessandra ITA ‘ D 14
‘CAFORIO Gaia ITA ‘V 15
107 |TRUDSOE Ria DEN
R: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)
Piste 27 Sat 13:50
150 *kk bye *kk
‘TRUDSOE Ria DEN|D 8
‘CAFORIO Gaia ITA |V 15
235 [*** bye ** R: PETRUS Dmytro (UKR)
22 |CAFORIO Gaia ITA
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27 |MOROIANU Bianca ROU
Piste 24 Sat 14:10
230 *kk bye *kk
MOROIANU Bianca ROU|V 15
TANTMANN Evelin HUN D 7
155 = bye = R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
Piste 26 Sat 15:00
102 TANTMANN Evelin HUN
MOROIANU Bianca ROU|V 15
TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR D 12
91 |ZOTA Diana ROU R: GRYT Maciej (POL)
Piste 25 Sat 14:10
166 *kk bye *kk
ZOTA Diana ROU D 13
TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR |V 15
219 = bye *** R: MILONE Roberto (POL)
38 |TOLMACHOVA Olha UKR Piste 27 Sat15:30
MOROIANU Bianca ROU D 13
VOLOSHYNA Mariya (123) UKR|V 14
59 |TATARU Georgiana ROU
R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
Piste 26 Sat 14:10
198 *kk bye *kk
TATARU Georgiana ROU|D 5
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR |V 7
187 [*** bye *** R: GRYT Maciej (POL)
70 |ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta BLR Piste 27 Sat 15:00
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta (70) BLR D 13
Piste 26 Sat 12:45
VOLOSHYNA Mariya (123) UKRV 15
123 VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR V 15
R: SCHVMEDLER Michael (AUT)
Piste 27 Sat 14:10
134 |[SOHLBERG Oona FIN D 7
VOLOSHYNA Mariya UKR |V 15
R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU D 14
251 = bye ** R: LACH Werner (AUT)
6 MELINTESCU Ana Maria ROU
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7 YAMANAKA Mina USA
Piste 28 Sat 13:10
250 *kk bye *kk
‘YAMANAKA Mina USA| D 13
‘KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE|V 15
135 = bye R: KORES Gaja (SLO)
Piste 28 Sat 14:40
122 KOLETSOU Evrydiki GRE
KOLETSOU Evrydiki (122) GRED 13
MACCAGNO Carola ITA |V 15
71 \WEDEL Floria GER R: LACH Wemer (AUT)
Piste 29 Sat13:10
186 *kk bye *kk
‘WEDEL Floria GER D 7
‘MACCAGNO Carola ITA |V 15
199 = bye *** R: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)
58 |MACCAGNO Carola ITA Piste 28 Sat15:30
MACCAGNO Carola (58) ITA |V 15
BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE D 10
39 KARAMPINI Eirini GRE
R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Piste 30 Sat 13:10
218 *kk bye *kk
‘KARAMPINI Eirini GRE|V 15
‘PRINZ Nele GER D 6
167 [*** bye *** R: LACH Werner (AUT)
90 PRINZ Nele GER Piste 29 Sat 14:40
‘KARAMPINI Eirini GRE‘ D 5
‘BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE ‘ \ 15
103 OSTROWSKA Alicja POL
R: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)
Piste 31 Sat 13:10
154 *kk bye *kk
‘OSTROWSKA Alicja POL D 2
‘BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE|V 15
231 = bye ** R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
26 |BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE
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23 BERARDELLI Lavinia ITA
Piste 28 Sat 13:30
234 *kk bye *kk
‘BERARDELU Lavinia ITA |V 15
‘ZENS Anna LUX D 7
151 == bye *** R: PAAKKONEN Juhani (FIN)
Piste 30 Sat 14:40
106 |ZENS Anna LUX
BERARDELLI Lavinia ITA D 12
WIKTOR Weronika POL V 15
87 |TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya UKR R: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
Piste 29 Sat 13:30
170 *kk bye *kk
‘TVERDOKHUB Sofiya UKR|D 9
‘WIKTOR Weronika POL|V 15
215 [*** bye *** R: BATURA Ivan (BLR)
42 WIKTOR Weronika POL Piste 29 Sat15:30
WIKTOR Weronika (42) POL D 7
LURYE Sarah (55) USAV 8
55 |LURYE Sarah USA
R: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
Piste 30 Sat 13:30
202 *kk bye *kk
‘LURYE Sarah USA V 15
‘SCHWENNlNGER Fabienne AUT|D 3
183 [*** bye *** R: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
74 |SCHWENNINGER Fabienne AUT Piste 31 Sat 14:40
‘LURYE Sarah USA‘ \% 15
‘KECMAN Milica SRB‘ D 9
119 PYO Yunice USA
R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
Piste 31 Sat 13:30
138 *kk bye Kkk
‘PYO Yunice USA D 7
‘KECMAN Milica SRB|V 15
247 = bye ** R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
10 [KECMAN Milica SRB
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15 DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA
Piste 28 Sat 13:50
242 *kk bye *kk
‘DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA |V 15
‘BILLI Sofia ITA D 12
143 = bye = R: LACH Werner (AUT)
Piste 28 Sat 15:00
114 BILLI Sofia ITA
DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA |V 15
SADOVA Dariia (79) UKRD 12
79 |SADOVA Dariia UKR R: CIUCULESCU Alina (ROU)
Piste 29 Sat 13:50
178 *kk bye *kk
‘SADOVA Dariia UKR V 15
‘DRAGHICI loana ROU D 12
207 [*** bye *** R: CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)
50 |DRAGHICI loana ROU Piste 30 Sat15:30
DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA |V 15
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL|D 13
47 |MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO
R: KORES Gaja (SLO)
Piste 30 Sat 13:50
210 *kk bye *kk
‘MAJDANDZIC Maja CRO/ D 9
‘ROPKE Greta GER |V 15
175 [*** bye *** R: KORES Gaja (SLO)
82 ROPKE Greta GER Piste 29 Sat 15:00
‘ROPKE Greta (82) GER‘ D 12
‘ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL ‘ \ 15
111 |GWOZDZ Julia POL
R: SEMEREDY Alexandra (HUN)
Piste 31 Sat 13:50
146 *kk bye *kk
‘GWOZDZ Julia POL D 10
‘ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL|V 15
239 [*** bye ** R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
18 ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL
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31 LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR
Piste 28 Sat 14:10
226 *kk bye *kk
‘LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA UKR D 8
‘JANELLI Zofia POL |V 15
159 = bye *** R: BATURA Ivan (BLR)
Piste 30 Sat 15:00
98 |JANELLI Zofia POL
JANELLI Zofia (98) POL|V 15
MELLES Anne-Mai (95) ESTD 7
95 MELLES Anne-Mai EST R: LACH Wemer (AUT)
Piste 29 Sat 14:10
162 *kk bye *kk
‘MELLES Anne-Mai EST V 15
‘GOLDMANN Lara GER|D 11
223 [*** bye *** R: PAAKKONEN Juhani (FIN)
34 |GOLDMANN Lara GER Piste 31 Sat15:30
JANELLI Zofia (98) POL |V 15
SALAMON Reka (66) HUN D 14
63 |OLTEANU Daria ROU
R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Piste 30 Sat 14:10
194 *kk bye *kk
‘OLTEANU Daria ROU D 7
‘SALAMON Reka HUN V 15
191 [*** bye ** R: KORES Gaja (SLO)
66 |SALAMON Reka HUN Piste 31 Sat 15:00
‘SALAMON Reka (66) HUN‘ vV 15
Piste 27 Sat 12:45
‘BARATTA Margherita ITA ‘D 12
127 BOBROVA Elizaveta EST V 15
R: SZCZESNIAK Piotr (POL)
Piste 31 Sat 14:10
130 GYOVAI Lilla Kinga NED D 11
‘BOBROVA Elizaveta EST D 10
R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
‘BARATTA Margherita ITA V 15
255 [*** bye ** R: MINCU Madalina (ROU)
2 |BARATTA Margherita ITA
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 18 Sat 16:00
1 |CANDREVA Greta USAV 15
Piste BLUE Sat 16:30
16 |HUSISIAN Hadley USAD 12
CANDREVA Greta USAlV 15
R: MIELNICZEK Ignacy (POL)
Piste 19 Sat 16:00 PAULIS Lucrezia (24) ITA D 14
9  |PAULIS Lucrezia (24) ITA V. 11 ponoccien Frederi (GER)
Piste BLUE Sat 17:20
8 |RODOPOULOU Nefeli GRED 2
CANDREVA Greta USA|V 15
R: BATURA Ivan (BLR)
Piste 20 Sat16:00 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina (20) ROUD 8
5  |BULAVKO Sofya (28) USAV 15 R: SCHMEDLER Michael (AUT)
Piste YELLOW Sat 16:30
12 [KHROL Jaclyn USA D 9
BULAVKO Sofya (28) USA D 14
R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
Piste 21 Sat 16:00 CONSTANTINESCU Cristina (20) ROUV 15
13 |CONSTANTINESCU Cristina (20) ROUV 15 | oo one oberto (POL)
4 |PELA' Matilde (29) ITA D 12 Piste Fi Sat 17:50
R: SCHVMEDLER Michael (AUT) CANDREVA Greta USAV 15
Piste 28 Sat 16:00
CENA Marzia (11) ITA |D 8
3 |KLUGHARDT Gloria POLID 11
R: BROSCHEID Frederik (GER)
Piste BLUE Sat 16:50
14 |LIN Jessica USA V 15
LIN Jessica (14) USA D 10
R: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Piste 29 Sat16:00 CENA Marzia (11) TA v 15
11 |CENA Marzia ITA |V 15 R: PETRUS Dmytro (UKR)
6 |VOLOSHYNA Mariya (123) UKRD 12 Piste YELLOW Sat17:20
R: MILONE Roberto (POL) CENA Marzia (11) ITA V.15
Piste 30 Sat 16:00
LURYE Sarah (55) USAD 6
7 IMACCAGNO Carola (58) ITA D 10
R: PETRUS Dmytro (UKR)
Piste YELLOW Sat 16:50
10 |LURYE Sarah (55) USAlV 15
LURYE Sarah (55) USAlV 15
R: LACH Werner (AUT)
Piste 31 Sat 16:00 DE PICCOLI Chiara (15) ITAD 13
15 DE PICCOLI Chiara ITA V. 15 | o CHMEDLER Mishael (AUT)
2 JANELLI Zofia (98) POLD 12
R: PIRVULEASA Ovidiu (ROU)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 USA CANDREVA Greta 2002
2 ITA CENA Marzia 2002
3 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002
3 USA LURYE Sarah 2002
Table of 8
5 USA LIN Jessica 2003
6 ITA DE PICCOLI Chiara 2003
7 ITA PAULIS Lucrezia 2003
8 USA BULAVKO Sofya 2002
Table of 16
9 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003
10 GRE RODOPOULOU Nefeli 2003
11 USA KHROL Jaclyn 2003
12 USA HUSISIAN Hadley 2003
13 ITA PELA' Matilde 2003
14 ITA MACCAGNO Carola 2003
15 POL JANELLI Zofia 2002
16 UKR VOLOSHYNA Mariya 2002
Table of 32
17 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002
18 USA JOYCE Michaela 2004
19 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003
20 USA KHAMIS Yasmine 2006
21 ITA CAFORIO Gaia 2003
22 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002
23 ROU MOROIANU Bianca 2003
24 CZE PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2002
25 AUT LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia 2003
26 POL WIKTOR Weronika 2002
27 USA CHOI Lyla 2003
28 UKR MAZUR Yeva 2003
29 ITA FRANCHINI Alice 2002
30 HUN SALAMON Reka 2004
31 UKR KULESHOVA Polina 2003
32 ITA BUSCHINI Arianna 2002
Table of 64
33 ITA BARATTA Margherita 2003
34 POL STASZULONEK Karolina 2002
35 USA YEU Irene 2002
36 SRB KECMAN Milica 2002
37 UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2002
38 ITA STELLA Sophia Eloisa 2003
39 ITA BERARDELLI Lavinia 2003
40 BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 2002
41 POL KLASIK Alicja 2004

A BERDIANU lonela 2004
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Place Nation Name yob
43 USA BOYS Nishta 2003
44 UKR TOLMACHOVA Olha 2003
45 GRE KARAMPINI Eirini 2002
46 EST PRELA Anna 2002
47 ITA PENNISI Alessandra 2002
a7 USA CHU Audrey 2002
49 ABD ITA CORNALBA Carlotta (Direct elimination) 2003
50 HUN KOLLAR Kincso 2002
51 USA RAUSCH Ariana 2002
52 ITA CRESTA Laura 2002
53 EST TRUUSE Gabriela 2004
54 POL FRYSTACKA Petrycja 2003
55 BLR ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 2003
56 USA PATURU Meghana 2004
57 POL ZIETEK Patrycja 2002
58 POL ZACHOROWSKA Aleksandra 2002
59 UKR SADOVA Dariia 2002
60 AUT GRABHER Konstanze 2004
61 GER ROPKE Greta 2002
62 UKR MAKARUSHCHENKO Kseniia 2003
63 EST MELLES Anne-Mai 2003
64 GRE KOLETSOU Evrydiki 2003
Table of 128

65 ROU MELINTESCU Ana Maria 2003
66 USA YAMANAKA Mina 2002
67 UKR LAZARENKO OLEKSANDRA 2004
68 POL OSADNIK Maja 2004
69 GER GOLDMANN Lara 2002
70 FIN POYSTI Laura 2002
71 CRO MAJDANDZIC Maja 2002
72 ITA VERDESCA Liliana 2003
73 ROU DRAGHICI loana 2004
74 BLR TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 2003
75 CZE NOVACKOVA Dominika 2003
76 USA GAO Aretha 2002
77 CZE VOLAKOVA Hana 2002
78 ROU TATARU Georgiana 2003
79 BLR MIADZVEDZIAVA Sofiya 2004
80 ROU OLTEANU Daria 2003
81 POL RAKOCZY Natalia 2002
82 CZE CMEJRKOVA Klara 2002
82 GER MARSCHALL Laura 2002
84 GER WEDEL Floria 2003
85 ROU GHICA Andrada 2003
86 AUT SCHWENNINGER Fabienne 2003
87 ROU STANESCU Melissa 2003
88 ROU CRACIUN Maria 2003
89 BLR MYSHKAVETS Darya 2002
90 GER LOEFLATH Amelie 2002
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Place Nation Name yob
91 ROU KATO Zsofia 2002
92 AUT ZERLAUTH Anna-Lea 2003
93 UKR TVERDOKHLIB Sofiya 2004
93 AUT SCHALL Tamina 2005
95 EST NILISK Kristiin 2004
96 GER PRINZ Nele 2004
97 ROU ZOTA Diana 2003
98 ROU AXINTE Renata 2004
99 BLR PARNIUK Maryia 2004
100 POL WIECZOREK Anna 2003
101 POL KORKUS Emilia 2004
102 ITA BRINI Domitilla 2002
102 USA MALDONADO Pilar 2004
104 HUN TANTMANN Evelin 2002
105 POL OSTROWSKA Alicja 2003
106 ITA BRUNELLI Matilde 2002
107 AUT DEISL Stefanie 2003
108 DEN TRUDSOE Ria 2003
108 LUX ZENS Anna 2003
110 CRO JOLIC Jelena 2003
111 GER MARX Charlotte 2005
112 GRE CHRISTOU Theodora 2002
113 POL GWOZDZ Julia 2002
114 UKR SYNYTSA Olena-Khanna 2004
115 HUN DEMENY Kata 2002
116 ITA BILLI Sofia 2002
117 POL PIEJAK Zofia 2003
118 ROU ION Theodora 2004
119 GER PAGENSTECHER Nina 2002
119 ITA AMENDUNI Valentina 2003
121 USA PYO Yunice 2002
122 GER BERNSTEIN Katharina 2003
123 GER BRUMANN Sarah 2004
124 EST BOBROVA Elizaveta 2005
125 POL SABALSKA Ewelina 2003
126 AUT KNECHTL Lucia 2003
127 ROU STAN Irina 2002
128 POL HALEMBA Antonina 2006
Table of 256
129 ESP RAPQOSO Dana 2002
130 CZE STEHNEJOVA Tereza 2003
131 GRE KRITOULI Styliani 2003
132 GRE DELIDIMITRIOU Smaragda 2003
133 NED GYOVAI Lilla Kinga 2004
134 FIN SOHLBERG Oona 2002
First round
135 CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2002
136 GER SCHMID Linda 2003
137 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 2003
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Place Nation Name yob

138 POL PIOTROWSKA Aleksandra 2003
139 AUT KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore 2004
140 SLO FIGELJ Eva 2003
141 FIN TERHO Liisa 2002
142 CZE MIROVSKA Eliska 2004
143 AUT CHEVAUX Lena 2005
144 SRB ANTIC Teodora 2003
145 BLR ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 2004
146 GER JUETTEN Svenja 2004
146 SRB KRSMANOVIC Gala 2003
148 USA ROBLES Elena 2004
149 UKR YEVDOKYMOVA Mariia 2003
150 DEN FLEDELIUS Kamma 2002
151 UKR MONIA Daryna 2003
152 CRO SABAN Jela 2004
153 AUT MOHAMED AL AMIN Suda 2003
154 POL PEKALA Beata 2002
155 ROU NURCIU Elena 2004
155 CRO VLATKOVIC Bruna 2004
157 AUT SCHLAGER Anna 2003
158 AUT HUBER Pia 2003
158 ROU BALACEANU lulia 2003
160 CRO VLATKOVIC Ana 2004
161 CRO BANOVIC Iva 2002
162 AUT LEPIR Ana 2005
162 PHI SAYSON Samantha Beatrice 2003
164 AUT TASCHEK Katharina 2002
DNS UKR HULIAIHRODSKA Yana (First round) 2003
DNS ITA PIERACCIANI Alice (First round) 2002
DNS AUT MARK Marlene (First round) 2003
DNS AUT PFISTER Ladina (First round) 2003
DNS ESP GREPPI Sara (First round) 2004
DNS AUT SCHALL Noelle (First round) 2002
DNS CZE HAVLINOVA Tereza (First round) 2003
DNS AUT RUEDISSER Ronja (First round) 2004
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin
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Klagenfurt (AUT) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
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CORRECTION #1 ul7
Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B | Ref Vid Ass
AUT BRUCKMUELLER Fabian 0 0 0
LACH Werner 1 3 2 1 1 8 0 0
MAIRITSCH Carina 1 1 1 2 1 6 0 0
D SCHMEDLER Katharina 0 0 0
CN SCHMEDLER Michael 1 4 2 1 1 1 11 0 1
VALENTE Vincent 1 1 0 0
BLR BATURA lvan 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0
STAHNACHOV Yauheni 1 1 0 0
CRO BOKULIC Ivan 0 0 0
CZE FILIP Jan 1 3 2 6 0 0
B SRNA Jan 1 0 0
VALC Jiri 0 0 0
FIN PAAKKONEN Juhani 1 1 2 2 1 7 0 0
GBR C AYANWALE Kola 0 0 0
GER CN CN BROSCHEID Frederik 2 1 1 1 8 0 1
D C LANGEN Andreas 1 0 0
CN MAUNZ Florian 0 0 0
TALAN Romeo 1 1 3 1 6 0 0
HUN SEMEREDY Alexandra 1 3 5 0 0
B VARGA Katalin 1 1 0 0
ITA BETTINO Alessio 0 0 0
DAL POZZOLO Marco 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 1
GON Anais Carla 1 2 5 0 0
B MARCUZ Elisa 1 1 0 0
POL FAJKIS Krystian 0 0 0
GRYT Maciej 1 2 1 5 0 1
MIELNICZEK Ignacy 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0
MILONE Dominika 1 1 0 0
MILONE Roberto 1 3 1 1 7 0 1
B SZCZESNIAK Piotr 1 3 5 0 0
ROU CIUCULESCU Alina 1 4 6 0 0
C GHEORGHE Marius 1 1 0 0
MANOLACHE Christina 0 0 0
MINCU Madalina 1 4 2 1 8 0 0
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0
PUIU Stefan 1 1 0 0
SLO B JEZA Eva 0 0 0
B KORES Gaja 1 3 1 1 6 0 0
B SPEH Klemen 1 1 0 0
SRB KOSTADINOVIC Petar 0 0 0
PEROVIC Danilo 1 1 2 1 5 0 0
SVK B B CELLER Pavol 0 0 0
C CELLEROVA Michala 1 2 4 0 0
UKR B BAKUM Andrii 2 1 5 0 0
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Trofeo Maestro Dario Codarin Epee Women's

Klagenfurt (AUT)

I n d |V| d u al Ophardt Team
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CORRECTION #1 ulv

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
HORETSKYI Sergii 1 0
OREMUSH Heyza
PETRUS Dmytro
USA B GOOSSENS Bruno
MAHMOUD Taysir
B B SHUMATE Sean
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OFFICIAL Ulr
Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold USA CANDREVA Greta 2002

Silver ITA CENA Marzia 2002

Bronze USA LURYE Sarah 2002

Bronze ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002
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